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Georgia Department of Public Health
Course Sign-In Sheet

Course Pediatric Tabletop Exercise, Lanier Technical College, 01/29/2020, To Be Determined TBD

(770)219-1823

Participant Last 4 SSN In-Kind Date Email Signature
Funding*

ADON, Rachel L. Cowart RN 4976 Y 01/29/2020 |rcowart@vitalhealth.care g Qﬁ\.\(
706)7820479

Allen, Amy 4853 Wy 01/29/2020 |amy.allen@c-ross.com §v §
706)864-3045

Anyalechi, Ndubuisi 5458 Y 01/29/2020 |ndubuisi.anyalechi@dph.ga.gov

(770)5191207 :

Armstrong, Michael G. 6796 Y 01/29/2020 |[michael.armstrong@hcmcmed.org \S b ) \
(706)754-3113

Arrowood, Jason 1925 Y 01/29/2020 [Jasonwarrowood@yahoo.com m\.o
(706)8653131 7)) o LA
Baldo, Rowena 7083 Y, 01/29/2020 |Rowena.baldo@davita.com Jﬁ D\ \J\/\, I\
(770)8312379 o G =
Barney, Rhonda 2232 Y 01/29/2020 ([rhonda.barney@davita.com @\
(770)965-6056

~ A A ™ §
Bullock, Philip Bryan 3153 Y 01/29/2020  |bbullock@jacksoncountygov.com
(706)3671233
Burke, Robert "Bobby" Alton 9577 Y 01/29/2020 |baburke@pruitthealth.com
770)536-3391

(170) &&w\ Bk
Burns, Robert 7185 i 01/29/2020 |robert.burns@hcmcmed.org §\\
(706)7543113
Campbell, Donna Sue 0152 Y 01/29/2020 |DonnaSue.Campbell@dph.ga.gov du

(770)535 6989 MD.JJ@U«\ Y
Chamlee, Kevin 6243 Y 01/29/2020 |Kchamlee@ethicahealth.org

(478)9729320 .

Corley, LeighCorley 3665 Y 01/29/2020 |leighcorley73@gmail.com

(678)616-3099 P

Crumpton, Matthew R. 9583 Y 01/29/2020 |matthew.crumpton@nghs.com
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Course Sign-In Sheet

Participant Last 4 SSN In-Kind Date Email é
Funding* pak r \
Davidson, Cassandra 5528 Y 01/29/2020 |cassandra.davidson@nghs.com %
(770)2191148 /
Desrochers, Pamela 3746 Y 01/29/2020 |pamela.desrochers@nghs.com g
(770)219-8600 oo,
eisel, shane 5245 Y 01/29/2020 [geisel@pruitthealth.com ﬂ\\§\ A
(706)778-8377 A 5
FARMER, MARK WENDELL 8732 Y 01/29/2020 |wendellfarmer@uniongeneral.org \\ ?
(706)896-7163 : 7 \m :
Feinberg, Adrianne 7398 N 01/29/2020 (afeinber ha.o -
Esmawhmmo T \o wi
Franks, Frances 0517 Y 01/29/2020 |[frances.franks@NGHS.com \k\.\»\) ﬁ\\Lj
334)4442651
Fronek, Don Karel 6381 Y 01/29/2020 |dkfronek@gmail.com rr ,A % \N
(256)508-0802 T
Gieszler, Mark 1789 Y 01/29/2020 |mark.gieszler@nghs.com
(770)770-307-5233 ~
Gillman, Brandin 1653 Y 01/29/2020 |brandin.gillman@dph.ga.gov §
(770)535-5883 w
Harris, Jimmy D. 1332 Y 01/29/2020 |immys@charter.net &7\/
(678)769-6765 .7 wurlllll.
Head, Terry 9167 Y 01/29/2020 |thead@ethicahealth.org
(706)482-3023 #
Herrin, Bob 3949 % 01/29/2020  |bobherrin48@gmail.com NN&\ Y N e
(706)353-2497 £ S0 -3 4 2 &
Hill, Chris 9795 i 01/29/2020 |chrhill@pruitthealth.com \\\\
(706)778-8377 §
king, chris 5964 Y 01/29/2020 |cking@treatingpain.com 2
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Course Sign-In Sheet

_uﬂ—.__mn_—un—._» Las :
t4 33N In-Kind Date Email Signature
[ Funding*
(770)2977277
Knepp, Pam 2 :
_ 2927 Y 01/29/2020 |
77012195116 pamela.knepp@nghs.com ﬂ ‘
Knox, Olivia 7018 7]
' Y| 01/29/2020 |[olivia.knox@avitapartners.or:
470)2018604 i g : 4 mp
Kogod, Mitchell Craig 3733 Y 01/29/2020 |mitchellkogod@uniongeneral.org
706)994-4759 r /
7
Lancey, Kathryn Cooper 7037 Y 01/29/2020 |klancey@gamtnhealth.org
(706)8898247
Loggins, Sherry 5927 7 01/29/2020 |sherry.loggins@stephenscountyhospital.c L o 4
(706)2824365 om g
Long, Julia 4357 Y 01/29/2020 |julia.long@c-ross.com ¢ y&é
(706)864-3136 pA %1
Martin, Joseph Leslie vor Y, 01/29/2020 |joboo_martin@yahoo.com \
(770)561-7092 47
4 VT
Mcintire, Ross 1051 Y 01/29/2020 |Ross.mcintire@c-ross.com @K\‘ﬁw;
(706)7824276 f
v =
Mendoza, Tanya A. 9383 Y 01/29/2020 |tanya.mendoza@davita.com m §
(770)536-7194 - <
Million, Kiesha Nicole 5581 Y, 01/29/2020 [kimillion@pruitthealth.com
(770)2971970
Morris, Anne Lorraine 6901 Y; 01/29/2020 |Lorraine.morris@lumpkincounty.gov
(706)864.9180
Mydell, Clyde 0970 Y 01/29/2020 |cmydell@pruitthealth.com
(404)5787545 2
Nicholson, Jennifer 4117 i 01/29/2020 |jennifer.nicholson@stephenscountyhospit
(706)2824266 al.com m _mw
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Course Sign-In Sheet

Participant Last 4 SSN In-Kind Date Email RIVRBH
Funding*
(770)2977277 /
Knepp, Pam 2927 Y 01/29/2020 |pamela.knepp@nghs.com
770)2195116
Knox, Olivia 7018 Y, 01/29/2020 [|olivia.knox@avitapartners.org C
(470)2018604 /
Kogod, Mitchell Craig 3733 Vi 01/29/2020 |mitchellkogod@uniongeneral.org
(706)994-4759 ;
Lancey, Kathryn Cooper 7037 Y’ 01/29/2020 |klancey@gamtnhealth.org
706)8898247
Loggins, Sherry 5927 Y 01/29/2020 |[sherry.loggins@stephenscountyhospital.c o
(706)2824365 om
Long, Julia 4357 Y 01/29/2020 |julia.long@c-ross.com
706)864-3136
Martin, Joseph Leslie 7571 Y 01/29/2020 |joboo_martin@yahoo.com
(770)561-7092 “
Mcintire, Ross 1051 Y 01/29/2020 |Ross.mcintire@c-ross.com
(706)7824276
Mendoza, Tanya A. 9383 Y 01/29/2020 [tanya.mendoza@davita.com
(770)536-7194
Million, Kiesha Nicole 5581 Y 01/29/2020  [kimillion@pruitthealth.com
(770)2971970
Morris, Anne Lorraine 6901 Y 01/29/2020 Lorraine.morris@Iumpkincounty.gov
706)864.9180
Mydell, Clyde 0970 Y 01/29/2020  |cmydell@pruitthealth.com
(404)5787545
Nicholson, Jennifer 4117 Y 01/29/2020 _.m:::mh:_o:o_mo:@mﬁmu:m:mnoczqgmu;
(706)2824266 R
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Course Sign-In Sheet

Participant Last -
st 4 SSN ___.-_Am:n Date Email Signature
Funding*
Patel, Damini
, 2234 Y 01/29/2020 i
_ 77012796200 dampatel@pruitthealth.com §
Poole, Paulette 5062 Y
01/29/2020 (Paulette.Poole@dph.ga.go
404)561-2363 i Av.r\_ A xux N
Ramsey, Casey 3588 Y v m X
01/29/2020 |cramsey@hallcounty.o
| 770)503-3215 i i m\\ i
Rhodes, Danielle 0536 N 01/29/2020 [drhodes@stephenscountyga.com
(706)779-3911
Savage, Mark Harris 8988 Y 01/29/2020 |markhsavage@yahoo.com
(706)677 1821 \A\\(
Schlundt, Walker Christian 7872 Y 01/29/2020 |wschlundt@gmail.com
(770)8481200
Schroeder, Alfred 8544 Y 01/29/2020 [rip.schroeder@ung.edu
678)717-3469
Scogin, Teresa A. 8860 Y 01/29/2020 |Teresa.Scogin@nghs.com
(770)219-8888
Shaw, Michael J. 7945 Y 01/29/2020 |michael.shaw@nghs.com
770)8481200
Smith, Douglas Keith 0536 Y 01/29/2020 |ksmith@gainesville.org
(770)534-3612
smith, kerry 5032 Y 01/29/2020 |Kerry.smith@nghs.com
(770)219-8300
Solaguren, Cecil 5506 Y 01/29/2020 [cecilsolaguren@uniongeneral.org
(706)994-3619
Sollenberger, Kayla 5456 Y 01/29/2020 |ksollenbergerd0@gmail.com
(678)6655992
Southworth, Rita 7639 Y] 01/29/2020 |rsouthworth@pruitthealth.com A §
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Course Sign-In Sheet

Participant Last 4 SSN In-Kind Date Email Signature
Funding*
(770)533-7410
2 4 Fa)
Stith, Tamey 6895 Y 01/29/2020 |tamey.stith@actslife.org i /% ,
(678)4503005 O,
. ) U
Sullivan, Timothy Alan 7654 Y 01/29/2020 (tsullivan@hallcounty.org
(678)928-1000 /
Swafford, Lanier J. 0848 Y 01/29/2020 |lanier.swafford@gmail.com “_ M .V
(706)344-3666
HOMASON, KIMBERLY 2804 Y 01/29/2020 |kimberly.thomason@amedisys.com
Michele
(706)886-5442
Thompson, Jeff 3635 Y 01/29/2020 (Jeff. Thompson@nghs.com ﬁo Fﬂ@w_\/
(770)219-5077 =
Trawick, Matt James Mr. 7272 Y 01/29/2020 |matt.trawick@nghs.com §\
(770)219-7122 /
/
Turner, Brian 0726 Y 01/29/2020 |bturner@vitalhealth.care Rr MN
(706)782-0486 / AN
\Walker, John Warren 0028 Y, 01/29/2020 |johnwédjww@gmail.com
(706)654-6347 L
Wilson, Pamela 1274 V' 01/29/2020 |pamw@reliablemgt.com c
(706)865-5686
\?\.&:\\\.1 T LA Tero 211 39 /220 PAA Todd E0rw .Mﬂ.ﬁu’r A caTon Eguera
i r—4 n.
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First Name

Georgia Mountains Healthcare Coaliton (Region B) 1.29.2020
Lanier Technical College | 2535 Lanier Tech Drive | Ramsey Conference Center | Gainesville, Georgia 30507

| Rastd#

Last Name

Email Address

Signatuye

Bocks,

Cavline

McMonus
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